
Gloriana Bar 
V - Vegetarian | VE -  Vegan | GFO - Gluten Free Option Available  

Soup of the day 
Served with a crusty roll 

Elvetham Club Sandwich  
Bloomer bread, chicken, bacon, egg mayo, avocado, lettuce with
chipotle mayo (GFO)

Paninis
Served with fries (GFO)

Hampshire Ham and Cheese  
Classic ham and melted cheese 

Tuna Mayo and Cheese  
Creamy tuna mayo with melted cheese 

Tomato and Cheese 
Juicy tomatoes and rich melted cheese (V)

Grilled Chicken and Pesto 
Tender grilled chicken with fragrant pesto 

Greek Grilled Cheese  
Warm, perfectly grilled halloumi, olives, sundried tomatoes and
peppers 

 

3.95

9.50

15.95

10.50

10.50

9.50

10.50

11.50

Nibbles 
Mixed Olives (VE) | Smoked Almonds (VE) | Balsamic Onions (VE)



Gloriana Bar 
Some of our dishes may be prepared in the presence of allergenic ingredients, we therefore cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free of

these ingredients. If you have an allergy, please inform a member of our team upon ordering. 

Burgers
Served in brioche buns with skinny fries (GFO)

Elvetham Beef Burger 
Juicy beef burger with crispy bacon, melted cheese, and burger
relish 

Elvetham Cheeseburger  
Classic beef burger with cheese and tangy burger relish

Cajun Chicken Burger  
Spiced Cajun chicken with crispy bacon, melted cheese, and
burger relish 

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger 
Plant-based patty with vegan cheese, smoky vegan bacon, and
burger relish (VE)

 

Pizza 

Margarita 
Classic tomato, mozzarella, and basil on a crispy crust (V)

Pepperoni 
Loaded with spicy pepperoni and melted mozzarella

American hot 
Pepperoni, crispy bacon, and chili flakes for a fiery kick

Ham and Pineapple 
Ham and juicy pineapple 

17.00

16.00

16.50

17.50

12.00

13.00

14.50

14.00


