Gloriana Bar

V - Veget	arian VE -	Vegan GFO -	Gluten Free Opti	on Available
Nibbles				
Mixed Olives (VE) Smo	ked Almonds	(VE) Balsamic (Onions (VE)	3.95
Soup of the day Served with a crusty	roll			9.50
Elvetham Club S Bloomer bread, chicke chipotle mayo (GFO)		gg mayo, avoca	do, lettuce with	15.95
Paninis Served with fries (GFC	D)			
Hampshire Ham and Classic ham and melte				10.50
Tuna Mayo and Che Creamy tuna mayo wi		neese		10.50
Tomato and Cheese Juicy tomatoes and ric	h melted ch	neese (V)		9.50
Grilled Chicken and Tender grilled chicker		ant pesto		10.50
Greek Grilled Cheese Warm, perfectly grille peppers		olives, sundried	d tomatoes and	11.50

тне ЕLVЕТНАМ

Gloriana Bar

Some of our dishes may be prepared in the presence of allergenic ingredients, we therefore cannot guarantee our dishes are 100% free of these ingredients. If you have an allergy, please inform a member of our team upon ordering.

Burgers

Served in brioche buns with skinny fries (GFO)

Elvetham Beef Burger Juicy beef burger with crispy bacon, melted cheese, and burger relish	17.00
Elvetham Cheeseburger Classic beef burger with cheese and tangy burger relish	16.00
Cajun Chicken Burger Spiced Cajun chicken with crispy bacon, melted cheese, and burger relish	16.50
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger Plant-based patty with vegan cheese, smoky vegan bacon, and burger relish (VE)	17.50
Pizza	
Margarita Classic tomato, mozzarella, and basil on a crispy crust (V)	12.00
Pepperoni Loaded with spicy pepperoni and melted mozzarella	13.00
American hot Pepperoni, crispy bacon, and chili flakes for a fiery kick	14.50

